
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti C Maschi
Finale

MAN 35.96

Serie 1
1 6 GHISELLI Matteo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.45
2 4 MUTTINI Marco 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 36.71
3 5 SURACE Mattia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 37.18
4 2 CAPONI Dennis 2003 ITA Poseidon ssd 37.49
5 3 TAVANELLI Edoardo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 37.75
6 8 GRANARA Daniele 2004 ITA Poseidon ssd 41.76
7 7 SILVA Stefano 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 43.41
8 1 DURLI Gabriele 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 49.67
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Serie 2
1 3 SERLENGA Federico 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 45.24
2 4 ROLLA Matteo 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 45.64
3 7 MERLIN Fabio 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 45.93
4 5 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 46.45
5 6 CIVITELLA Alberto 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 48.09
6 8 TAORMINA Samuel 2004 ITA Poseidon ssd 53.75
7 2 VAGGE Diego 2005 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'00.89

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 DONDERO Jacopo 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto NP
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Serie 3
1 2 TREVISAN Luca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 51.39
2 7 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 53.26
3 1 MINOSA Matteo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 56.20
4 6 LANDI Mattia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 57.48
5 5 TAGLIAVINI Tommaso 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 58.59
6 3 AMADI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.76
7 4 ZANIN Mirco 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'01.82
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti C Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 35.96

Esordienti C Maschi 2005
1 VAGGE Diego 2005 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'00.89
2 AMADI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.76

Esordienti C Maschi 2004
1 GRANARA Daniele 2004 ITA Poseidon ssd 41.76
2 SILVA Stefano 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 43.41
3 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 46.45
4 DURLI Gabriele 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 49.67
5 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 53.26
6 TAORMINA Samuel 2004 ITA Poseidon ssd 53.75
7 MINOSA Matteo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 56.20
8 ZANIN Mirco 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'01.82

NON CLASSIFICATI

DONDERO Jacopo 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto NP

Esordienti C Maschi 2003
1 GHISELLI Matteo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.45
2 MUTTINI Marco 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 36.71
3 SURACE Mattia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 37.18
4 CAPONI Dennis 2003 ITA Poseidon ssd 37.49
5 TAVANELLI Edoardo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 37.75
6 SERLENGA Federico 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 45.24
7 ROLLA Matteo 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 45.64
8 MERLIN Fabio 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 45.93
9 CIVITELLA Alberto 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 48.09

10 TREVISAN Luca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 51.39
11 LANDI Mattia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 57.48
12 TAGLIAVINI Tommaso 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 58.59
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